The Model 178A Series are low range differential pressure transmitters. The 178A series has a
SS304 front panel and an IP65NEMA 4 rated aluminum die casting enclosure to withstand
environmental effects.
The Model 178A Series are available for full scale pressure range from 0 to 0.1"WC till 0 to 100"WC.
Both unidirectional and bidirectional pressure ranges are offered.
The output of Model 178A Pressure Transmitter is 4 to 20 mA. All units are temperature
compensated. The accuracy can be 0.6%, 0.4% or 0.25% at room temperature.
The patented variable capacitance pressure sensor is constructed by stainless steel and glass,

E-mail: sales@alphainstruments.com
Example: 178AP0100DA6NA for 178A Transmitter, 0~100Pa Range, Unidirectional, 4-20mA Output, 0.6% Accuracy, No Calibration Certificate,
3/16" Barbed Brass Pressure Fittings, Panel Mount.
Model 178A Specifications
Electrical Data (Current)
Circuit 2-Wire（+EXC, -EXC）, Protected against incorrect wiring
Excitation 16-32VDC（see diagram 2 for maximum loop resistance）
Output 4-20mA
Bidirectional Output at Zero 12mA as standard
External Load 0-800 OHM
* Calibrated with a 250 OHM load and a 24VDC supply voltage
 Span Factory Setting: ±0.5%FS
Ordering Information Code all blocks in table.
in. W.C. (Unidirectional) in. W.C. (Bidirectional) Pascal (Unidirectional) Pascal (Bidirectional)
W00R1D=0 to 0.1 in. WC W0R05B=-0.05 to 0.05 in. WC P0025D=0 to 25 Pa P0010B=-10 to 10 Pa
W0R25D=0 to 0.25 in. WC W00R1B=-0.1 to 0.1 in. WC P0050D=0 to 50 Pa P0025B=-25 to 25 Pa
W00R5D=0 to 0.5 in. WC W0R25B=-0.25 to 0.25 in. WC P0100D=0 to 100 Pa P0050B=-50 to 50 Pa
W0001D=0 to 1 in. WC W00R5B=-0.5 to 0.5 in. WC P0250D=0 to 250 Pa P0100B=-100 to 100 Pa
W02R5D=0 to 2.5 in. WC W0001B=-0.1 to 1 in. WC P0500D=0 to 500 Pa P0250B=-250 to 250 Pa
W0005D=0 to 5 in. WC W02R5B=-2.5 to 2.5 in. WC P1000D=0 to 1000 Pa P0500B=-500 to 500 Pa
W0010D=0 to 10 in. WC W0005B=-5 to 5 in. WC  P2500D=0 to 2500 Pa P1000B=-1000 to 1000 Pa
W0025D=0 to 25 in. WC W0010B=-10 to 10 in. WC P5000D=0 to 5000 Pa P1250B=-1250 to 1250 Pa
W0050D=0 to 50 in. WC W0025B=-25 to 25 in. WC  P100CD=0 to 10000 Pa P2000B=-2000 to 2000 Pa
W0100D=0 to 100 in. WC W0050B=-50 to 50 in. WC P250CD=0 to 25000 Pa P5000B=-5000 to 5000 Pa
   P100CB=-10000 to 10000 Pa
Pressure Unit/Range/Type
Unit
P: Pascal
W: in. W.C.
Range
NNNN
Pressure Type
Differential
D: Unidirectional
B: Bidirectional
Output
A: 4-20mA
Accuracy
6: 0.6%FS
4: 0.4%FS
2: 0.25%FS
Certificate
Y: (with)
N: (without)
* Specifications subject to change without notice. If you don't see what you need here, please contact us.
Model
178A
71 8 A
Tel: 978-264-2966  .  E-mail: sales@alphainstruments.com  .  Web: alphainstruments.com
Pressure Fitting
A: 3/16"
B: 8mm
E: 6.5mm
（Barbed Brass）